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328
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom
HERKT
RIMBERT
CAZIN
GAMMELIN
CAZIN
GERLACHE
MARMIN
JOLY
COUVELARD
JOLY
PLOUVIN
GHYS
LHEUREUX
DACHICOURT
LHEUREUX
BLOND
COURBY
PAULUS
TIERSSOONE
ZOONEKYND
MOREL
DEROO
MOREL
FLAMENT
BARDOT
BARDOT
BARDOT
MAMELIN
MAMELIN
MAMELIN
ESTIEVENAERT
LEDOUX
ABIDI
KICKA
DUCHENE
EBRARD
JOETS
GOLLIOT
DELPIERRE
BYHET
ANQUEZ
BYHET
LHEUREUX
HUREZ
SAISON
DEWAILLY

Prénom
DOMINIQUE
OLIVIER
GREGORY
PHILIPPE
MICHEL
JEAN
RICHARD
FREDERIC
DOMINIQUE
MAO
MORGAN
FREDERIC
RAPHAEL
Hugo
ERWAN
PHILIPPE
MICKAEL
José
DAVID
Jean Michel
FREDERIC
JEAN CLAUDE
DOMINIQUE
SANDRNE
Warron
Steve
Dawson
FLAVIE
REMY
LILIAN
Fabien
FRANCOIS
Monir
VALERIE
XAVIER
Tony
Bruno
Laurent
peter
Bruno
laurent
Jocelyne
LUCAS
FREDERIC
PASCAL
Franck

H

M
H
M
H
H
M
H
M
H
M
H
H
H
H
M
H
H
H
H
H
M
F
F
H
H
H
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
H
M
H
H
M
H
F
H
H
H
M

Sexe Club

MC
SCCB
MC
SCCB
MC
SCCDK
PMG
MC
PMG
MC
PMG
SCCDK
MC
GT
McC
PMG
MC
TSE
MC
TSE
SCCDK
PMG
SCCDK
PMG
TSE
TSE
TSE
PMG
PMG
PMG
CTS
PMG
CTS
SCcB
PMG
TSE
CTS
TSE
GT
LS
GT
LS
MC
SCCDK
MC
CTS

Licence Catégorie Secteur PMR

5892448
5900795
5892409
5892274
5892410
5903122
5892282
5894731
5892271
5897725
5894189
5893030
5892465
5893096
5894582
5892362
5892417
5896610
5892499
5893146
5893042
5893102
5893041
5894728
5907863
5893069
5907862
5905229
5892385
5901286
5895357
5892380
5897388
5905442
5892374
5891600
5903653
5894151
5901356
5892254
5901355
2892255
5892464
5902635
5892490
5902487
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Non
NON
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oul
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NON
oul
NON
oul
oul
NON
oul
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Repere
33
280
279
80
306
152
307
undefined
283
undefined
243
334
285
167
undefined
235
225
206
227
336
278
70
60
62
188
67
200
151
150
45
254
186
253
149
261
41
42
55
281
108
83
110
286
39
163
58



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MAKA
FALEMPIN
Rambur
FALEMPIN
Noel
BONVOISIN
CABALLERO
BONVOISIN
DECOSTER
LEFEBVRE
MONFLIER
HOYEZ
DEGUINE
BRONDEL
MONFLIER
GAMBIER
DACHICOURT
GAMBIER
DACHICOURT
BOCQUET
BRUCHET
SAUVAGE
SIX
FARRANDS
LEGRAND
LIGNIER
LEGRAND
LIGNIER
VASSEUR
RIFFLART
VASSEUR
DUMY
JoLy
RAMBAUT
BRONDEL
CAECKE
FILLIETTE
LOGET
DUCHENE
QUETELARD
Gence
TILLIEZ
ROUZET
MINET
GOSSELIN
YOUF
PERARD

ALAIN
FLORENT
Yannick
NATHAN
Sebastien
BRUNO
Dominique
FLORIAN
MAXIMILIEN
STEPHANE
STAN
STEPHANE
LAURENT
MATTHEO
TONY
Dominique
Laure
Claudine
Pasca
JEROME
Sébastien
MICHAEL
David
JOEL
ANTHONY
guillaume
THEISS
thibaud
STEPHANE
Eddy
ADRIEN
PATRICK
JACQUES
CHRISTOP
LUKAS
Matthieu
CHRISTIAN
Jacques
JEAN CLAUDE
MURIELLE
Florian
JACQUES
WILFRID
TONY
FABRICE
JOHAN
LAURA
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MC
MC
FCM
MC
FCM
MC
CTS
MC
SCCDK
MC
PMG
MC
PMG
MC
PMG
CTS
GT
CTS
GT
MC
CTS
PMG
CTS
PW
PW
GT
PW
GT
SCCDK
CTS
SCCDK
LPBD
MC
LPBD
MC
CTS
PMG
CTS
PMG
LPBD
FCM
LPBD
MC
SCCDK
MC
SCCDK
PMG

5892470
5892434
5908839
5898760
5902573
5891434
5893079
5891435
5893012
5905102
5909053
5892449
5892372
5892404
5908310
5891444
5893097
5891442
5893098
5892397
5904113
5894192
5903253
5894200
5894210
5905396
5899237
5903090
5902536
5893138
5902537
5892716
5891116
5903780
5892403
5907617
5892377
5908640
5892373
5907726
5898929
5907725
5902630
5903215
5899658
5893060
5892387
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116
117
264
14
212
undefined
36
271
114
223
315
2
231
177
230
274
160
82
162
undefined
257
132
255
undefined
128
61
undefined
303
84
228
86
112
330
157
166
222
59
226
53
272
92
18
214
121
74
78
287



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

YOUF
RENDERS

SWYNGHEDEAUW

Huddlestone
SANDRAS
LOURDEL
SANDRAS
BEVIERE
MACREZ
LOURDEL
MACREZ
BAUCHE
FOURMEAU
MILLE
DEMARQUE
MILLE
DEMARQUE
Jacquemin
OSTYN
GRISOLET
BARDOT
ROUZET
BEAUVOIS
BONNET
POURREAU
CRAS
LEPRETRE
BECQUET
SAISON
BECQUET
BOUIN
BEAUGEOIS
MOHIER
MARGUERITTE
DENOLF
CARBONNIER
CERDOBBEL
LEMOINE
LOUASSE
FLAHAULT
VROLAND
LEPRETRE
VROLAND
FICQUET
LHOMME
DUBOIS
HAVART

STEPHANE
ISALINE
PHILIPPE
Pasca
YANNICK
ALEXIS
ISY
DELPHINE
tom
LISE
STEVE
ANDRE
Jean Charles
ANGELIQUE
BRICE
MICKAEL
HERVE
Jean Luc
DAVID
Kévin
Wyatt
EVEN
AURELIE
VINCENT
THIMEO
EMILIEN
SEBASTIEN
ANDRE
PHILIPPE
AUDREY
Tom
FREDERIC
Kevin
DAVID
THOMAS
SERGE
MICKAEL
NICOLAS
DAVID
ANTHONY
LUKAS
frederic
BRUNO
Théo
SANDRA
Quentin
MICHAEL

SCCDK
PMG
MC
FCM
MC
SCCDK
MC
APSLP
GT
SCCDK
AEE
PMG
CTS
PMG
McC
PMG
MC
FCM
SCCDK
TSE
TSE
MC
PMG
MC
PMG
MC
PMG
SCCDK
MC
SCCDK
CTS
SCCB
CTS
SCcB
SCCDK
MC
SCCDK
MC
PW
MC
PW
GT
PW
CTS
PMG
CTS
PMG

5893061
5896674
5892494
5892278
5892492
5893131
5897950

5906096
5893133
5904804
5892266
5901752
5908311
5892424
5892283
5892425
5903088
5905105
5900108
5897728
5902486
5894168
5903247
5909016
5903246
5894184
5893493
5892491
5894772
5897202
5894222
5897203
5903367
5894464
5907608
5908805
5901192
5894214
5892436
5899004
5894115
5899209
5899660
5905255
5900045
5892276
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NON
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NON
NON
NON
NON
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NON
Non
NON
Non
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
Non
NON
Non
NON

267
288
26
321
106
11
47
undefined
95
49
93
29
13
undefined
172
317
170
316
1
245
198
216
6
undefined
undefined
undefined
undefined
292
250
333
57
148
308
291
248
156
154
undefined
126
155
159
107
161
100
75
15
24



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

GAILLARD
GRADELLE
DECLERCK
LEFEBVRE
COMMARD

DEKEERSMACKER

OUDART
BRASSE
BAUDIN
ABAIDY

BOSQUET
CROOKS
MINET
CAPON
GAMBIER
CAPON
Lepretre
MASSON
Laisne
ANDRADE
Merlot
VAN-ENIS
TRAMCOURT
TRAMCOURT
LEZZA
LECLERCQ
DECOSTER
acket

DURAND

Ramet
DURAND
LASSERON
KELLE
DECLERCQ
FERNANDES
LECLERCQ
DESCAMPS
ESTIENNE
TOP
LEFER
GARCIA
BOIS

DETAMMAECKER-NAELS

LENGLET

LEYSSENS

GAMBIER
Everard

Joel
ARNAUD
DIDIER
MICKAEL
Damien
Hugo
Valerie
Antoine
FREDERIC
JEREMY
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
DAVID
Lucas
Déborah
Yann
Samuel
RAPHAEL
Johann
Nuno
Julien
Maeva
MICKAEL
ANTOINE
MARIO
ELISE
JEAN MICHEL
guillaume
PEGGY
suzie
SARAH
Jean Francois
ALEXANDRE
Cécile
NOA
ROGER
Morgan
JEROME
Clément
LOIC
ADRIEN
Jean Louis
ESTEBAN
David
GONTRAND
Jonathan
Michael
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CTS
PMG
SCCDK
PMG
TSE
CTS
TSE
CTS
SCCDK
MC
SCCDK
MC
SCCDK
TSE
CTS
TSE
FCM
SCCDK
FCM
TSE
FCM
TSE
SCCDK
SCCDK
LPBD
LPBD
SCCDK
aee
SCCDK
aee
SCCDK
TSE
MC
TSE
MC
SCCDK
CTS
SCCDK
CTS
SCCDK
CTS
TSE
SCCDK
CTS
SCCDK
CTS
TFO

5907879
5894729
5909030
5905225
5893092
5891107
5899651
5892400
5892993
5891102
5899797
5892419
5891448
5893083
5891443
5893084
5902835
5907640
5902886
5903910
5902650
5904368
5893052
5905107
5893540
5907944
5893010
5903056
5893026
5902442
5894413
5904962
5892450
5904963
5892435
5906319
5894472
5905103
5909654
5905104
5893112
5904964
5908663
5899656
5893036
5891445
5894182
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Non
NON
NON
NON
NON
Non
NON
Non
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
NON
Non
NON
Non
NON
Non
NON
NON
Non
NON
Non
NON

103
125
290
127
236
123
234
124
10
205
301
21
140
168
68
215
85
37
87
99
296

22
145
138
113

32

46

52
302
183

329
190
208
232
266
43
324
20
69
246
215
178
90
179
102



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

DUMONT
Gambart
DIEFFENBACH
Everard
DIEFFENBACH
BARDOT
NORMAND
BARDOT
TASSART
DUBOIS
TASSART
DELASSUS
MILLE
DELASSUS
LEROUX
Timmerman
Dubois
Timmerman
Dubois
Timmerman
Mahieu
ROUX
Everard
NARDEAU
Dachicourt
LARDE
Everard
MINET
MOREAU
SEGARD
FEYAERTS
MAINVIS
FEYAERTS
VIAENE
Dubois
jops
Mocrette
ALTAZIN
bastien
TOURNIQUET
Martel Lebrun
TOURNIQUET
ramet
CELIE
CELIE
MESSEMACRE

Alexis
Maxence
DEBORAH
Carole
LUDOVIC
Clara
Allan
Clayton
Solene
AURELIE
Dominique
PAUL
STEEVE
CHARLES
ANTONIN
Nathalie
Anne
Mayellis
Pascal
Sébastien
Frederic
mathis
Matheo
nicolas
Eddy
olivier
Frédéric
MALVINA
CHRISTOPHER
GREGOIRE
Anthony
FREDERIC
Christophe
Dominique
Florent
nathan
Stephane
DYLAN
dany
FLORIAN
Noé
GERALD
georges alfred
NICOLAS
MAEL
Laurent
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CTS
TFO
MC
TFO
MC
TSE
CTS
TSE
CTS
SCCDK
CTS
SCCDK
PMG
SCCDK
PMG
TFO
FCM
TFO
FCM
TFO
FCM
GT
TFO
GT
TFO
GT
TFO
SCCDK
CTS
MC
CTS
MC
CTS
MC
FCM
GT
FCM
PW
aee
PW
aee
PW
aee
PW
PW
CTS

5894751
5894183
5892429
5894180
5892430
5907864
5909015
5897727
5893050
5903120
5893049
5893014
5892386
5893015
5892382
5893142
5893104
5906721
5893105
5893143
5897161
5904362
5894181
5894120
58944178
5894111
59053325
5903214
5894750
5892493
5907614
5892469
5895171
5892502
5903185
5900454
5903186
5907713
5903974
5894219

5894220
5900341
5906639
5906939
5907615
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Non 181
NON 104
NON 328
NON 233
NON 189
NON 89
Non 300
NON 185
Non 105
NON 96
NON 56
NON 94
NON 77
NON 195
NON 35
NON 199
NON 193
NON 201
NON 194
NON 48
NON 64
NON 180
NON 211
NON 191
NON 213
NON 27
NON 209
NON 40
NON 38
NON 153
Non 238
NON 294
Non 240
Non 101
NON 122
NON undefined
NON 17
NON 9
NON 269
NON 259

NON undefined
NON undefined

NON

310

NON undefined
NON undefined

Non

203



